Valerbanen oﬁﬁ@

NAF Motorsport ~ BILSPORT
Vdlerbanen

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015
B-fgrere Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
Free Practice 1 - Rookie +Nasjonal 02.07.2015 11:30 . ......

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(98) Otto Wathne
1 11:34:21.300
2 2:03.415 +5.678 11:36:24.715
3 2:04.973 +7.236 11:38:29.688
4 2:02.320 +4.583 11:40:32.008
5 11:42:29.745

+19.468 11:44:46.950

(29) Atle Nordvik

1 11:32:16.422

2 2:08.428 +10.263 11:34:24.850

3 2:04.639 +6.474 11:36:29.489

4 2:05.270 +7.105 11:38:34.759

5 2:01.594 +3.429 11:40:36.353

6 2:02.335 +4.170 11:42:38.688

7 2:01.309 +3.144 11:44:39.997

8 1:58.978 +0.813 11:46:38.975

9 11:48:37.140

p10 2:13.222 +15.057 11:50:50.362
(8) Jesper Jeppesen

1 11:32:27.867

2 2:14.201 +11.481 11:34:42.068

3 3:20.447  +1:17.727 11:38:02.515

4 3:11.276  +1:08.556 11:41:13.791

5 2:07.353 +4.633 11:43:21.144

6 2:02.808 +0.088 11:45:23.952

7 11:47:26.672

p8 2:35.695 +32.975 11:50:02.367

(99) Marius Naume

1 11:32:25.720
2 2:16.649 +12.763 11:34:42.369
3 2:13.738 +9.852 11:36:56.107
4 2:09.895 +6.009 11:39:06.002
5 2:09.129 +5.243 11:41:15.131
6 2:07.110 +3.224 11:43:22.241
7 2:11.277 +7.391 11:45:33.518
8 11:47:37.404
p9 2:17.099 +13.213 11:49:54.503
(12) Olav Kalve
1 11:36:17.672
2 2:21.266 +7.090 11:38:38.938
3 2:20.104 +5.928 11:40:59.042
4 2:22.920 +8.744 11:43:21.962
5 11:45:36.138
6 2:17.424 +3.248 11:47:53.562
p7 2:33.508 +19.332 11:50:27.070
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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